

















nail care

Classic Manicure — 45 minutes $69
Classic Pedicure — 60 minutes $89

Classic treatment for the hands and feet - nail maintenance, exfoliation massage,

paraffin dip and polish application.

Express Manicure — 30 minutes $49
Express Pedicure — 45 minutes $69

Essential treatment for the hands and feet - nail maintenance, exfoliation and
polish application.

French Upgrade — $5
Repolish Hands - $79  Feet— $29

Shellac
Revolutionary gel polish will be dry instantly and wears for up to 14 days.

Shellac addition to any Manicure, Pedicure or Repolish — $75
Shellac removal - $20

waxing

We use the world renowned Bliss Wax and promise the best and
as painless as possible experience.

Basic Bikini Wax

The Betweeny Wax

Brazilian Wax
Half Arm Wax
Full Arm Wax
Half Back Wax
Full Back Wax
Brow Wax
Chest Wax

Lip or Chin Wax
Lower Leg Wax
Upper Leg Wax
Full Leg Wax

$40
$55
$75
$35
$45
$35
$70
$25
360
$15
$40
$55
$75
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LA SERENA SPA

Loner Harmony. Ocier Vidrancy. Complete Serenty.

56 South Shore Road, Southampton SNO2, Bermuda
Tel: (447) 239 0184 e Email: laserenaspa@therecfs.bm o Web: www.thereefs.com/spa




